
Category Service Sponsor's Name Contact Phone Email

PANEL BEATERS Bowra Panel & Paint Peter Coupland 08 9446 5466 peter@bowrapanel.com.au

CARAVAN REPAIRS & SERVICE Perth North Caravan Repairs George Minaides 08 9302 2381 service@perthnorthcaravanrepairs.com.au

BUTCHER Barbaro Butchers Raff Barbaro 08 9247 4244 barbarobutchers@bigpond.com

GLENGARRY SHOPPING 

CENTRE
Porter Commercial Michael Haines 08 9470 9700 mhaines@portercommercial.com.au

SUPERMARKET IGA Duncraig Nigel Butler 08 9246 4422 duncraigfresh@adminiga.com.au

Govt LOCAL COUNCIL City of Joondalup 08 9400 4000 info@joondalup.wa.gov.au

HAIRDRESSER - MEN'S Brad's Barber Shop Brad Anderson 08 9246 0537 bp.anderson@iinet.net.au

JEWELLERY Egoli Place of Gold Nicki Whitehorn 08 9243 1715 egoliplaceofgold@outlook.com

OPTOMETRIST George & Matilda Eyecare Gary Scheckter 08 9246 1112 duncraig@georgeandmatilda.com.au

PHYSIOTHERAPY Duncraig Physiotherapy Les Roberts 08 9246 9955 duncraig@movewell.com.au

AGED CARE & RETIREMENT Bethanie Group Carol Draper 13 11 51 info@bethanie.com.au

CLOTHES LINES Aussie Clotheslines Kevin Robinson 0417 993 468 info@aussieclotheslines.com.au

FLORIST The Little Corner Florist Lauren Black 08 9401 9333 hello@thelittlecornerflorist.com.au

HOME RENOVATIONS Unique Home Renovations Dav Chavda 0450 990 996 info@uniquehomerenovations.com.au

PLUMBING Duncraig Plumbing Services Wayne Raffaele 0425 066 772 raffaewa810@yahoo.com.au

PAINTING P.R. Webb Spider Webb 0414 940 314 phillweb@bigpond.net.au

SORRENTO BOWLING CLUB SPONSORS

Auto

Fo
o

d
 &

 

En
te

rt
ai

n
m

e
n

t
H

e
al

th
 &

 B
e

au
ty

H
o

m
e

 &
 G

ar
d

e
n



REAL ESTATE Spraggon George Linda McDonald 08 9447 7000 sales@spraggongeorge.com.au

Category Service Sponsor's Name Contact Phone Email

SECURITY Safeway Security Screens Barry Bradshaw 08 9256 3466 safeways@bigpond.net.au

COOLING & REFRIDGERATION Professional Cooling Solutions Boyd 0410 810 061 admin@professionalcoolingsolutions.com.au

SOLAR PANELS e-Solar Silvio Borraccino 08 6363 5420 sb@esolar.com.au

TREE SERVICES Dickies Tree Service Cameron 08 9249 4077 admin@dickiestrees.com.au

INSURANCE BCIB 1300 657 058 info@domina.com.au

ACCOUNTANTS Hoffman & Pass Accountants Jacqui Palmer 08 9448 4826 hoffmanpassaccountants.com.au

Sport BOWLS SHOP Aero Bowls World Perth Vanessa Northcote 08 9240 6777 vanessa@aerobowls.com

ACCOMMODATION Quality Resort Sorrento Andrew Slomp 08 0246 8100 gm@sorrentobeach.com.au

TRAVEL Helloworld - Alexander Heights Rod Garnaut 08 0343 9000 rod.alexanderheights@helloworld.com.auTr
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